MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL LICENSING
DISCIPLINARY ACTION REPORT

Orders served from 9/12/2016 through 9/16/2016

Name/Profession License Number

Effective Date/Action

Basis For Action

CHIROPRACTIC

James Anson Farmer, lll, D.C. 23-01-006934
Grand Rapids, Mi

DENTISTRY

Suzanne S Klepachek, R.D.H. 29-02-013110
Royal Oak, Ml

DENTISTRY

Linda Rowlson, R.D.A. 29-03-000925

Plainwell, Ml

DENTISTRY

Julie Dale Sarya, R.D.H. 29-02-012086

Traverse City, Ml

09/06/2016
Probation
Fine Imposed

09/12/2016
Reprimanded
Probation
Fine Imposed

09/12/2016
Reprimanded
Probation
Fine Imposed

09/06/2016
Reprimanded
Probation
Fine Imposed

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements



DENTISTRY

Benjamin M Sorscher, D.D.S.
Flint, Ml

MASSAGE THERAPY

Bassam Ali Salim, M.T.
Dearborn, Ml

MEDICINE

Salahuddin Saleem Ahmad,
M.D.
Ferndale, Ml

NURSING

Kimberly Ann Ares, R.N.
Canton, Ml

NURSING

Susan Lynn Hoffman, L.P.N.
Oakland, Ml

29-01-007156

75-01-001914

43-01-405774

47-04-281389

47-03-038495

09/12/2016
Reprimanded
Probation
Fine Imposed

09/13/2016
Summary Suspension

09/16/2016
Summary Suspension

09/12/2016
Summary Suspension

09/12/2016
Probation
Fine Imposed

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements

Sexual Misconduct

Criminial Conviction - Drug
Related

Violation of General
Duty/Impairment

Substance Use Disorder
Mental/Physical Inability to
Practice

Lack of Good Moral Character

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements



NURSING

Tracie Jo Long, R.N., L.P.N.
Berkley, Mi

47-04-181218
47-03-057617

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND
SURGERY

Gunsel Fatima Avci-Wolf, D.O. 51-01-012197
West Bloomfield, Ml

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND
SURGERY

Michael Charles Liddell, D.O. 51-01-011829
Dewitt, Ml

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND

SURGERY

John K Lynch, D.O.
Jonesboro, AR

51-01-009971

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND
SURGERY

Todd S Marcus, D.O.
Livonia, Ml

51-01-013149

09/12/2016
Probation
Fine Imposed

09/12/2016
Reprimanded
Probation
Fine Imposed

09/12/2016
Reprimanded
Probation
Fine Imposed

09/12/2016
Reprimanded
Probation
Fine Imposed

09/12/2016
Reprimanded
Probation
Fine Imposed

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements



PHARMACY

Sonali Bijalkumar Chokshi,
R.Ph.
Irving, TX

PHARMACY

Heather Marie Gardner, Ph.T.
Trenton, Ml

PHARMACY

William Aaron Knight, Ph.T.
Ann Arbor, Mi

PHARMACY

Randall Scott Koenig, R.Ph.
Kalkaska, Ml

PHARMACY

Pradeep Ramsinghani, R.Ph.
San Antonio, TX

53-02-036821

53-03-007026

53-03-003179

53-02-041146

53-02-029677

10/12/2016
Reprimanded
Probation
Fine Imposed

10/12/2016
Revoked

09/12/2016

Summary Suspension
Dissolved

Revoked

10/12/2016
Suspended
Fine Imposed

09/06/2016
Probation
Fine Imposed

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements

Violation of General
Duty/Impairment
Incompetence

Lack of Good Moral Character
Drug Diversion

Violation of General
Duty/Negligence-Impairment
Incompetence

Substance Use Disorder
Mental/Physical Inability to
Practice

Violation of General
Duty/Negligence

Lack of Good Moral Character
Practice Outside Scope of
License

Unprofessional Conduct
Unethical Business Practice
Technical Violation of the
Michigan PHC and Article 7

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements



PHARMACY

Satyanarayana Sajja, R.Ph.
Lakeland, FL

PSYCHOLOGY

Allen Reginald Bellamy, L.L.P.

Grand Blanc, Ml

PSYCHOLOGY

Ronald Allen Fenton, PH.D.
Waterford, Ml

53-02-034769

63-01-011856

63-01-001421

Date Submitted: September 29, 2016

10/12/2016
Reprimanded
Probation
Fine Imposed

10/15/2016

Limited / Restricted
Probation

Fine Imposed

10/15/2016
Fine Imposed

**Einal administrative disciplinary action is subject to judicial review.
Copies of disciplinary documents can be obtained at www.michigan.gov/verifylicense.

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements

Violation of General
Duty/Negligence
Technical Violation of the
Michigan PHC

Lack of Good Moral Character
Criminal Conviction

To obtain a copy of disciplinary documents pertaining to a specific health professional that is not posted
to the Verify a License web site; please submit a request in writing to Michigan Department of Licensing
and Regulatory Affairs, Freedom of Information Coordinator at LARAFOIAInfo@michigan.gov.

Disciplinary Action Reports can be obtained from our Web site:
<http://www.michigan.gov/healthlicense>.






